

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1964/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2012 in CRM No.343/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURJOT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

For R.No.2 Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner
informs this Court that the dispute between the
parties are likely to be settled.

List after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master